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Women / 10 / All Ages
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kiya Johnson1199
Texas Dreams

9.650 9.450 9.4009.375 37.875
1T 5 3 8T 1 

1 

Gabrielle McLaughlin1040
Texas Dreams

9.300 9.175 9.5009.350 37.325
9T 8 4 1T 2 

2 

Caroline Herry1042
Texas Dreams

9.550 8.600 9.5009.500 37.150
4T 16 1 1T 3 

3 

Brooklynn Bloxom702
WOGA Gymnastics

9.300 9.500 9.2509.050 37.100
9T 4 11T 16T 4 

4 

Sloane Blakely718
WOGA Gymnastics

9.500 9.000 9.3009.050 36.850
7 11T 11T 12T 5 

5 

Annie Beard1041
Texas Dreams

9.575 8.550 9.5009.150 36.775
3 17T 9 1T 6 

6 

Kayla Beal710
WOGA Gymnastics

9.125 9.200 9.2759.100 36.700
27 6T 10 14T 7 

7 

Suki Pfister191
SET-10

9.250 9.050 9.0509.300 36.650
16T 10 5T 23T 8 

8 

Hannah Joyner1027
WCC

9.650 9.200 9.1008.650 36.600
1T 6T 20 20T 9 

9 

Audrey Davis709
WOGA Gymnastics

9.250 9.600 8.2509.175 36.275
16T 2 8 35T 10 

10 

Sarah Clark1250
Azarian

9.150 8.450 9.5009.000 36.100
24T 20T 14 1T 11 

11 

Ashley Lane614
Kurt Thomas

9.300 8.900 9.2508.600 36.050
9T 13 21T 16T 12 

12 

Skye Blakely722
WOGA Gymnastics

9.200 8.500 9.1009.050 35.850
22T 19 11T 20T 13 

13 

Morgan Perumal825
Zenith

9.100 8.450 8.8009.300 35.650
28 20T 5T 28 14 

14 

Emma LaPinta611
Kurt Thomas

9.275 8.550 9.2758.375 35.475
15 17T 26T 14T 15 

15 

Regan Ruffner708
WOGA Gymnastics

9.300 7.250 9.4009.400 35.350
9T 34T 2 8T 16 

16 

Bella Salcedo1044
Texas Dreams

9.150 7.400 9.4759.200 35.225
24T 31T 7 6T 17 

17 

Carissa Patton717
WOGA Gymnastics

9.550 7.400 9.4758.675 35.100
4T 31T 19 6T 18 

18 

Amy Chen715
WOGA Gymnastics

9.475 8.100 9.0258.450 35.050
8 24T 25 26T 19 

19 

Amari Evans713
WOGA Gymnastics

9.200 9.100 8.2508.375 34.925
22T 9 26T 35T 20 

20 

Peyton Bailey1246
Azarian

9.250 8.100 8.6508.850 34.850
16T 24T 15T 30 21 

21 

Kate Leonard716
WOGA Gymnastics

9.250 8.275 9.5007.550 34.575
16T 23 35 1T 22 

22 

Deiah-Marie Moody714
WOGA Gymnastics

8.900 8.725 8.3008.525 34.450
33T 14 23T 34 23 

23 

Abigail Thomson145
Fuzion

9.250 7.700 8.6008.775 34.325
16T 28T 17 31 24 

24 

ProScore v5.1.3 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Texas Gymnastics



2016 Kim Zmeskal's Texas Prime Meet
Meet Results
Jan 15-17, 2016

Page: 2
Printed: 1/16/2016 10:17 PM

Women / 10 / All Ages
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Morgan Meneide243
North Stars

8.900 7.800 9.0258.525 34.250
33T 27 23T 26T 25T

25T

Carly Ibbotson1256
Azarian

8.700 8.700 8.7508.100 34.250
36 15 30 29 25T

25T

Sarah Stewart826
Zenith

9.000 9.000 8.0008.050 34.050
30 11T 32 37 27 

27 

Jamyiah Maxwell1281
United Elite

8.950 7.700 8.4758.700 33.825
32 28T 18 33 28 

28 

Hannah Hagle216
Texas East

9.050 7.350 9.4007.700 33.500
29 33 34 8T 29 

29 

Hallie Fowler489
WCC

8.650 7.250 9.0508.350 33.300
37 34T 28 23T 30 

30 

Jordan Olszewski266
Mountain Brook

9.250 6.800 9.0508.075 33.175
16T 37 31 23T 31 

31 

Mia Angelo281
Cypress Pointe

8.975 7.075 8.5008.325 32.875
31 36 29 32 32 

32 

Caroline Leonard265
Mountain Brook

9.300 7.450 9.1006.450 32.300
9T 30 36 20T 33 

33 

Quincy Farris675
Ridgewood

9.150 0.000 9.1758.600 26.925
24T 38T 21T 19 34 

34 

Kai Aza676
Ridgewood

9.300 8.100 9.3000.000 26.700
9T 24T 37T 12T 35 

35 

Cosette Carranza1201
Texas Dreams

9.525 9.525 7.5000.000 26.550
6 3 37T 38 36 

36 

Emma Malabuyo1321
Texas Dreams

0.000 9.675 0.0008.850 18.525
38T 1 15T 39T 37 

37 

Abigail Haigwood827
Zenith

8.900 8.400 0.0000.000 17.300
33T 22 37T 39T 38 

38 

Kyra McCracken704
WOGA Gymnastics

0.000 0.000 9.2008.000 17.200
38T 38T 33 18 39 

39 

Deanna West712
WOGA Gymnastics

0.000 0.000 9.4000.000 9.400
38T 38T 37T 8T 40 

40 
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Chloe Widner1045
Texas Dreams

9.550 9.425 9.6009.475 38.050
5T 12T 6T 1T 1 

1 

Lauren Farley693
WOGA Gymnastics

9.500 9.675 9.1259.725 38.025
8T 2 1 16 2 

2 

Katherine Campbell1030
Texas Dreams

9.450 9.475 9.4009.625 37.950
10T 8T 2 8 3 

3 

Rachel Baumann1303
WOGA Gymnastics

9.550 9.175 9.5759.325 37.625
5T 18 13T 3 4T

4T

Jennifer Oh699
WOGA Gymnastics

9.525 9.450 9.3009.350 37.625
7 10T 11T 11 4T

4T

Randi Morris1038
Texas Dreams

9.650 9.450 9.5508.900 37.550
1T 10T 28T 4T 6T

6T

Mikayla Magee842
Reflex

9.450 9.000 9.6009.500 37.550
10T 20T 4T 1T 6T

6T

Jade Buford1029
Texas Dreams

8.950 9.500 9.4509.475 37.375
38 6T 6T 7 8 

8 

Cassidy Keelen1035
Texas Dreams

9.575 9.700 8.6259.400 37.300
4 1 9 33 9T

9T

Drew Watson213
Texas East

9.500 9.600 9.3508.850 37.300
8T 4 32T 10 9T

9T

Morgan Lowe703
WOGA Gymnastics

9.650 9.100 9.0009.200 36.950
1T 19 16T 19T 11 

11 

Natalie Morton1037
Texas Dreams

9.200 9.525 9.5508.450 36.725
22T 5 42 4T 12 

12 

Alexis Stokes697
WOGA Gymnastics

9.375 9.650 8.5509.100 36.675
17 3 24 34T 13 

13 

Kennedy Hambrick843
Reflex

9.450 9.345 8.6509.000 36.445
10T 14 25T 30T 14 

14 

Sydney Ewing700
WOGA Gymnastics

9.250 9.500 9.2508.400 36.400
20T 6T 44 13 15 

15 

Adela Stonecipher1317
Flips Texas

9.400 9.000 8.7759.150 36.325
14T 20T 23 26 16 

16 

Karley Hutchinson640
Pearland

9.400 9.425 8.4009.000 36.225
14T 12T 25T 36 17 

17 

Macie Miller823
Zenith

9.200 8.800 9.0009.200 36.200
22T 28T 16T 19T 18 

18 

Kailyn Westbrook707
WOGA Gymnastics

9.200 8.250 9.3759.200 36.025
22T 37 16T 9 19 

19 

Hannah Nipp1296
Azarian

8.650 9.000 8.8009.325 35.775
44T 20T 13T 25 20 

20 

Torri Hutchinson641
Pearland

9.400 8.725 8.1759.450 35.750
14T 30 8 40 21 

21 

Megan Tripp692
WOGA Gymnastics

9.150 9.325 8.0009.250 35.725
26T 15 15 43 22 

22 

Isabelle Fox1316
Flips Texas

9.050 8.350 8.9009.350 35.650
32T 34T 11T 22T 23 

23 

Danica Abanto214
Texas East

9.200 9.300 9.0508.025 35.575
22T 16 52T 18 24 

24 
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Deni Roller192
SET-10

9.150 8.075 8.9009.200 35.325
26T 41 16T 22T 25 

25 

Bailey Osler808
Geist

8.850 8.875 8.6508.850 35.225
41 24 32T 30T 26 

26 

Michelle Waldron121
Cape Cod

9.450 8.800 8.9008.000 35.150
10T 28T 54T 22T 27T

27T

Carly Woodard143
Fuzion

9.250 8.600 8.1009.200 35.150
20T 32 16T 42 27T

27T

Madison Kampschroeder140
Fuzion

9.100 8.825 8.2008.550 34.675
28T 27 38T 39 29T

29T

Ellie Bagley1293
Azarian

8.900 8.225 8.6508.900 34.675
39T 38 28T 30T 29T

29T

Bria Northrop141
Fuzion

9.100 8.200 8.3758.700 34.375
28T 39 35 37 31 

31 

Sarah Weisberg698
WOGA Gymnastics

9.325 7.400 8.7008.900 34.325
18 46 28T 29 32 

32 

Lauren Hansen120
Cape Cod

9.075 8.650 8.5508.025 34.300
30T 31 52T 34T 33 

33 

Rylie Hoffman353
Fuzion

9.300 8.950 7.5008.475 34.225
19 23 41 47 34T

34T

Baylee Wardle173
Gym Etc - LA

9.000 8.450 8.2258.550 34.225
35T 33 38T 38 34T

34T

Katarina Derrick638
Pearland

8.650 8.050 9.4758.000 34.175
44T 42 54T 6 36 

36 

Paige Mayhew433
Ultimate Gymnastics

9.050 8.350 7.8508.900 34.150
32T 34T 28T 45 37 

37 

Jessie Aman242
North Stars

8.800 7.600 9.2258.200 33.825
42 45 47T 14T 38 

38 

Averie Brook484
WCC

8.500 7.850 9.2258.200 33.775
47 43 47T 14T 39 

39 

Daisy Woodring438
Ultimate Gymnastics

9.050 7.275 8.7507.800 32.875
32T 47 56 27 40 

40 

Glory Yoakum639
Pearland

9.000 8.850 6.7008.300 32.850
35T 25T 45 48 41 

41 

Shannon Sklow1292
Azarian

8.625 6.475 9.0008.225 32.325
46 49 46 19T 42 

42 

Mia Quigg142
Fuzion

8.900 5.650 9.1008.500 32.150
39T 50 40 17 43 

43 

Nicolette Laventure1261
Azarian

9.000 7.000 7.7507.450 31.200
35T 48 57 46 44 

44 

Veronica Hults1031
Texas Dreams

0.000 9.475 9.2759.550 28.300
49T 8T 3 12 45 

45 

Gracie Lyle144
Fuzion

9.075 8.300 0.0008.675 26.050
30T 36 36T 49T 46 

46 

Ashley Wright372
Iron Cross

8.700 0.000 8.7258.200 25.625
43 51T 47T 28 47 

47 

Natalie Sadighi1295
Azarian

0.000 9.225 0.0009.175 18.400
49T 17 21T 49T 48 

48 
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Samantha Ogden711
WOGA Gymnastics

0.000 8.850 0.0009.500 18.350
49T 25T 4T 49T 49 

49 

Sarah Shaffer212
Texas East

9.600 0.000 0.0008.100 17.700
3 51T 51 49T 50 

50 

Michelle Sandoval354
Fuzion

0.000 8.175 0.0009.175 17.350
49T 40 21T 49T 51 

51 

Emily Zeng824
Zenith

__.___ 7.625 0.0009.000 16.625
49T 44 25T 49T 52 

52 

Emily Hoppie1034
Texas Dreams

0.000 0.000 7.9008.200 16.100
49T 51T 47T 44 53 

53 

Kendal Poston1294
Azarian

__.___ 0.000 0.0009.375 9.375
49T 51T 10 49T 54 

54 

Aspen Terrell1046
Texas Dreams

__.___ 0.000 0.0008.725 8.725
49T 51T 34 49T 55 

55 

Esperanza Abarca696
WOGA Gymnastics

__.___ 0.000 __.___8.675 8.675
49T 51T 36T 49T 56 

56 

Sarvan Hooghan691
WOGA Gymnastics

__.___ 0.000 __.___8.425 8.425
49T 51T 43 49T 57 

57 

Sara Stubbendieck294
Eagles-KC

8.350 0.000 __._____.___ 8.350
48 51T 58T 49T 58 

58 

Alyssa Hoppie1033
Texas Dreams

0.000 0.000 8.1500.000 8.150
49T 51T 58T 41 59 

59 

Keaton Patterson1204
JAG KS

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
49* 51* 58* 49* 60*

60*

Laura Kingrey1203
JAG KS

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
49* 51* 58* 49* 60*

60*
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